10

11

12

13

14

15

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Prize Bond Draw Schedule 2024

750

100

1500

25000

40000

200

750

100

1500

25000

40000

200

750

100

1500

97

45

97

13

28

97

98

46

98

14

29

98

99

47

99

88

SIALKOT
PESHAWAR
LAHORE
KARACHI
FAISALABAD
MUZAFFARABAD
HYDERABAD
LAHORE
KARACHI
PESHAWAR
MULTAN
RAWALPINDI
QUETTA
KARACHI

MULTAN

15 January 2024
15 February 2024
15 February 2024
11 March 2024
11 March 2024
15 March 2024
15 April 2024

15 May 2024

15 May 2024

10 June 2024

10 June 2024

17 June 2024

15 July 2024

15 August 2024

15 August 2024


https://prizebonddraw.pk/prize-bonds-draw-schedule/

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

25000

40000

200

750

100

1500

25000

40000

200

15

30

99

100

48

100

16

31

100

HYDERABAD

LAHORE

PESHAWAR

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

QUETTA

MUZAFFARABAD

SIALKOT

10 September
2024

10 September
2024

16 September
2024

15 October 2024

15 November
2024

15 November
2024

10 December
2024

10 December
2024

16 December
2024



